BSTSB(SIZE)
STABILITY BALLS
BSTTT(WEIGHT)
TIRE TREAD SLAM BALLS
BSTHB(WEIGHT)
SLAM BALLS
BSTSMB(WEIGHT)
SOFT MEDICINE BALLS

 B
ars
E
n
d
u
rance
In
d
ex
S
to
rag
e
BSTPB6	 H 6"
BSTPB12	 H 12"
BSTPB18	 H 18"
BSTPB24	 H 24"
BSTPB30	 H 30"
BSTPB36	 H 36"
BSTPB42	 H 42"
•	 Sold in pairs
•	 Adjustable in 1 lb. increments
BSTAW10	 10 LB.
BSTAW20	 20 LB.
BSTSPBOX - SOFT PLYO BOX
20" x 24" x 30"
BSTWPBOX - WOODEN PLYO BOX
20" x 24" x 30"
BSTPB(HEIGHT)
STACKABLE METAL PLYO BOXES
BSTAW(WEIGHT)
ADJUSTABLE ANKLE WEIGHTS
BSTSPBOX + BSTWPBOX
3-IN-1 PLYO BOXES
BSTWVP(WEIGHT)
WEIGHTED VESTS
•	Dual velcro straps for secure fit
•	�Individual 1.25 lb. sandbags for easy
adjustments
BSTWVP20	 20 LB.
BSTWVP40	 40 LB.
BSTFRP
PREMIUM FOAM ROLLERS
BSTFRP36F	 36"L x 6"W x 6"H 	 FULL
BSTFRP18F	 18"L x 6"W x 6"H  	 SHORT
BSTYM
YOGA MATS
BSTYM3	 72"L x 24"W x 3mm	 BLUE
BSTYM5	 72"L x 24"W x 5mm	 RED
BSTYM10	 72"L x 24"W x 6mm 	 GREEN
BSTYB10
PREMIUM FOAM YOGA BLOCK
•	 �Lightweight, high-density and sturdy for
long-lasting durability
•	 Beveled edges provide soft, stable grip
•	 9"L x 4"W x 6"H, .5 lb.
BSTFR
FOAM ROLLERS
BSTFR36F	 36"L x 6"W x 6"H 	 FULL
BSTFR36H	 36"L x 6"W x 3"H 	 HALF
BSTFITBAG
BODY-SOLID TOOLS FIT BAG
•	�For travel and on the go workouts
•	�Includes: yoga mat, foam roller, 5 pack

RUBBER FLOORING
•	 72"L x 48"W x 3/4"H
RFBST4PB | RFBST4PS
INTERLOCKING RUBBER FLOORING
RFBST4PB (box of 4 pcs) - BLACK
		  • 19.75"L x 19.75"W x 7/16"H
RFBST4PS (box of 4 pcs) - GRAY SPECK
		  • 19.75"L x 19.75"W x 7/16"H
RF36T | RF34B | RF38R
CARDIO MATS
•	RF36T	 78"L x 36"W x 1/8"H
•	RF34B	 48"L x 36"W x 1/8"H
•	RF38R	 102"L x 36"W x 1/8"H
BSTBR1530	 1.5" DIA x 30’ LONG
BSTBR1540	 1.5" DIA x 40’ LONG
BSTBR1550	 1.5" DIA x 50’ LONG
BSTBR2030	 2.0" DIA x 30’ LONG
BSTBR2040	 2.0" DIA x 40’ LONG
BSTBR2050	 2.0" DIA x 50’ LONG
BSTBR
FITNESS TRAINING ROPES